
BURLINGTON RECREATION & PARKS 

2016 YOUTH BASEBALL.SOFTBALL

INTERMEDIATE SOFTBALL

DAY GAME DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Tuesday 5/10/2016 6:00 PM City Park #5 Mudslingerz Hawks

Tuesday 5/10/2016 7:30 PM City Park #5 Voyager King Electric

Thursday 5/12/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #3 Falcons Voyager

Thursday 5/12/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #3 King Electric Mudslingerz

Friday 5/13/2016 5:30 PM North Park King Electric **Falcons (DH)

Friday 5/13/2015 7:00 PM North Park Falcons **Hawks (DH)

Friday 5/13/2016 8:30 PM North Park Hawks Voyager

Tuesday 5/17/2016 6:00 PM City Park #5 Hawks King Electric

Tuesday 5/17/2016 7:30 PM City Park #5 Mudslingerz Falcons

Wednesday 5/18/2016 6:00 PM North Park Hawks Mudslingerz

Wednesday 5/18/2016 7:30 PM North Park King Electric Voyager

Thursday 5/19/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #3 Voyager Mudslingerz

Thursday 5/19/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #3 Falcons Hawks

Tuesday 6/7/2016 6:00 PM City Park #5 Falcons King Electric

Tuesday 6/7/2016 7:30 PM City Park #5 Voyager Hawks

Thursday 6/9/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #3 King Electric Hawks

Thursday 6/9/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #3 Falcons Mudslingerz

Tuesday 6/14/2016 6:00 PM City Park #5 King Electric Mudslingerz

Tuesday 6/14/2016 7:30 PM City Park #5 Falcons Voyager

Thursday 6/16/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #3 Voyager Falcons

Thursday 6/16/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #3 Mudslingerz King Electric

Tuesday 6/21/2016 6:00 PM City Park #5 Mudslingerz Voyager

Tuesday 6/21/2016 7:30 PM City Park #5 Hawks Falcons

Thursday 6/23/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #3 Voyager King Electric

Thursday 6/23/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #3 Mudslingerz Hawks

**Falcons and Hawks will play a double header (DH) on Friday, May 13 so that every team plays their 10 games

Highlighted games represent added games so that every team plays 10 games

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration 

reminders by visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov 

and clicking on "Notify Me"

Call the Leisure Line at 222-5147 before 4 PM for information on weather cancellations.  

After 4 PM, decisions will be made at the fields.


